

FPZA ANNUAL CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM

Port Charlotte, FL from June 5 to 7, 2024

Register online: **HERE**

Attendee Information

Use Page 2 if registering multiple attendees from one organization.

First Name	Last Name					
Name and Title for Badge						
Employer/School						
Address						
City	y State			Zip		
Email						
FULL CONFERENCE ATTENDANG	GE	EARLY REG. FEE	LATE REG. FEE	#	TOTAL	
FPZA Member		\$375	\$450			
Non-member		\$450	\$500			
Group Rate (4+ Attendees)		\$325	NA			
Student –Full Conference ¹		\$200	\$250			
SINGLE-DAY ATTENDANCE						
Wednesday		\$150	\$200			
Thursday		\$200	\$250			
Friday		\$150	\$200			
EXTRAS ^{2,3}						
Mobile Tour #1: Wellen Park Pu		\$50				
Mobile Tour #2: Babcock Ranch		\$50				
Mobile Walking Tour: Punta Go	rda Tour	\$50				
Wednesday Evening Reception		\$25				
Thursday, Off-site Reception		\$25				
Thursday Keynote Luncheon		\$75				
Friday, Awards Luncheon		\$7	'5			
	TC	OTAL# OF AT	TENDEES:			

TOTAL # MOBILE TOURS:

TOTAL # EXTRAS:

TOTAL FEES: | \$

¹ Student rates may be reduced by \$100 if the student volunteers a minimum of 4 hours. Volunteers must be able to attend a volunteer organizational meeting prior to the event, which will have a virtual attendance option.

² The receptions and luncheons are included in the standard daily or full conference attendance price; however, extra individual tickets may be purchased for single events.

³ Mobile Tours are capped at 25 attendees and require registration prior to the event to ensure availability. Tours may be added at registration if openings exist for an additional fee.

Additional Attendees

First Name	Last Name	
Name and Title for Badge		
Email		
First Name	Last Name	
Name and Title for Badge		
Email		
First Name	Last Name	
Name and Title for Badge		
Email		
First Name	Last Name	
Name and Title for Badge		
Email		
First Name	Last Name	
Name and Title for Badge		



Register Online @ FPZAcalusa.com
Email Completed Registration PDF to info@FPZACalusa.com
Mail Registration to:

Hole Montes, a Bowman Company Attn: Jeremie Chastain 950 Encore Way Naples, FL 34110

